
Date

Debut

Fin

Type de vote

Vote Item

Amendment

12.03.2020

23:32:55
23:32:55
Vote 1 of 3; Avec Badge; Public

0049
017

Agenda

Description

ODJ Mars 20

M 2623, Amendement T. Wenger

Resultat

#

25
51
40
76
21
49
56
89
35
68
50
23
7

28
41
9

54
95
90
74
30
92
65

102

Pour

Abst
Centre

Votants

Vote

Procurations

Pas vote

Civilite Nom

Aellen Cyril

Alder Murat Julian

Apotheloz Jacques

Bachmann Delphine

Baertschi Francois

Barbey Alexis

Barbier-Mueller Diane.

BAUD Olivier

BAVAREL Christian

BAYENET Pierre

Bayrak Dilara

Bene Jacques

Bidaux Patricia

Blondin Jacques

Bocquet Claude

Buchs Bertrand

Burgermeister Jean

Buschbeck Mathias

Calame Boris

Carasso Gregoire

Cerutti Olivier

Cerutti Thierry

Conne Pierre

Cruchon Pablo

90
1
0

96
91
0
5

Procurant Repr2 Resultat Poids

PLR
PLR
PLR
PDC
MCG
PLR
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Pour
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# Civilite

98-

44
52
73
64
31
97
26
33
29
2

59
91
63
36
6

24
32
67
15
17
11
22
93
61
84
46
55
69
78
72
16
45
83
79
62
96
80
82
57
66
86

101
99
47
14
34
20
81
13
71
48

104
39
58
8

19
87

Nom

De Candolle Beatriz

De Chastonay Marjorie
De MATTEIS Yves

De Planta Francine

De Sainte Marie Remain

De Senarclens Alexandre

DEONNA Emmanuel

Desfayes Sebastien

Dimier Patrick

Eckert Pierre

ESTEBAN Diego

Falquet Marc

Fiss Joelle

Florey Stephane

Flury Christian

Forni Jean-Luc

GANDER Florian

Guinchard Jean-Marc

Haller Jocelyne

Hiltpold Serge

HULLIGER Patrick

Ivanov Christo

JAY Sylvie

Kampfen Veronique

Lefort Francois

Leonelli Katia

Leyvraz Eric

Lussi Patrick

Luthi Badia

Malek-Asghar Patrick

Marti Caroline

Martin David

MEISSNER Christina

Mettan Guy

Mizrahi Cyril

Monbaron Fabienne

Morel Philippe

Moyard Salima

MUSSA Youniss

Nicollier Pierre

Nyffeler Francoise

Pagani Remy

PASQUIER Jean-Pierre

Perler Frederique

Pfeffer Andre

Pistis Sandro

Poget Philippe

Python Andre

Roch Ana

Remain Jean

Sapin Fran?oise

Saudart Patrick
SAYEGH Souheil

Selleger Charles

Sordet Adrienne

Sormanni Daniel

Strasser Lena

SUBILIA Vincent
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Ve

Ve
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# Civilite Nom Procurant

85
27
75
77
53
70
43
42
60
38
94
12
18

Thevoz Sylvain

Tschudi Paloma

Valiquer Grecuccio Nicol

Vanek Pierre

Velasco Alberto

VERISSIMO DE FREITAS Hel

Voumard Jean-Marie

Wavre Rolin

Wenger Thomas

Wicky Raymond

Wolfisberg Fran<,:ois

Zaugg Christian

Zuber-Roy Celine

Zweifel Yvan

Repr2

s
Ve

s
EAG

s
s
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s
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Resultat
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